below-desk

NEXUS

Cable baskets

NEX/011x codes



Cable baskets

code

NEX7011500S

NEX7011750S

NEX70111000S

NEX70111200S

NEX7011C500S

NEX7011C750S

NEX7011C1000S

NEX7011C1200S

length

(mm)

500

750

1000

1200

500

750

1000

1200

NEX7011x standard basket

depth
(mm)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

height
(mm)

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

basket
colour

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

notes

Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

Connex™ compatible basket
Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

Connex™ compatible basket
Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

Connex™ compatible basket
Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

Connex™ compatible basket
Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

NEX7011Cx Connex™ compatible basket




