



commercial power and technology

Cable baskets NEX7011x codes

Cable baskets NEX7011x

code	length (mm)	depth (mm)	height (mm)	basket colour	notes
NEX7011500S	500	100	50	Silver	Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011750S	750	100	50	Silver	Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX70111000S	1000	100	50	Silver	Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX70111200S	1200	100	50	Silver	Supplied with grey end-caps, brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011C500S	500	100	100	Silver	Connex [™] compatible basket Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011C750S	750	100	100	Silver	Connex [™] compatible basket Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011C1000S	1000	100	100	Silver	Connex [™] compatible basket Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)
NEX7011C1200S	1200	100	100	Silver	Connex [™] compatible basket Supplied with grey brackets (x2) and screws (x4)

NEX7011x standard basket



NEX7011Cx Connex™ compatible basket













